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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL: SC.S. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, PUR 

03 

As per applications received from the students of 2021 Admn Batch their marks 
in PG/MBA Sem-III have been re-checked and notified against their roll nos,. as follows, 

Exam. Roll No. 

02 08PG21111 
08PG21111 

08PG21111 

04| 521MBA018 

08 

05 521MBA018 

06| 521MBA018 
07 521 MBA018 

521MBA059 

Paper 

P-3.1 

P-3.2 

P-3.4 

M-17 

M-18 

M-20 

M-21 

M-17 

No. 

Memo No.3 Exc. Dt. 19.04.2023 

26 

Mark Secured 

21 

Memo No. f38Exe. Dt. 19.04.2023 

26 

05 

05 

06 

f3 

12 

10 

NOTICE 
Exe. Dt. 19.04.2023 

ET 

Revised Marks Mark Seeared 

No Change 
No Change 
No Change 
No Change 
No Change 
No Change 

No Change 
No Change 

MT 

Clarification regarding Rechecking application of following two (2) students. 

Revised Marka 

1. Priyanka Mandal Roll No- 07PG21-|18 has failled in Papers-3.2, 3.3 & 3.5 since she has 
not secured the pass mark that is 21 out of 70 (End Term examination). 
2. Priyadarshani Sahoo has failled in Paper-3.2 since she has not secured the pass mark that 
is 21 out of 70 (End Term examination). 

By order of the Principal 

Controller of Examihations 
S.C.S. (A) College, Puri 

Copy to Academic Section/Head Clerk/ Notice Board for information and necessary action. 

Controller of Examinations 
S.C.S. (A) College, Puri 

Copy to the District informatics officer, NIC, Puri with a request to upload this notice in our colege Website: 
www.scscollege.nic.in for greater interest of the students. 

Controller of Examinations 
S.C.S. (A) College, Puri 


